HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1517

Amendment No. 01 (for drafter's use only) CHAMBER ACTION Senate House ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW Representative(s) Arnall offered the following: Amendment (with title amendment) On page 1, lines 25 and 26 remove from the bill: All terms shall be for no more than 4 years, and insert in lieu thereof: Members shall be limited to one 4 year term, All terms shall be for 4 years And the title is amended as follows: On page 1, line 7, and insert in lieu thereof: providing for one 4 year term File original & 9 copies hut0005 04/11/00 03:11 pm 01517-0018-115263